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September 22, 2022 
 
VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 
 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
Filing Center 
P.O. Box 1088 
201 High Street S.E., Suite 100 
Salem, OR 97308-1088 
 
Re: Docket No. UM 2255 – In the Matter of Idaho Power Company, Application for 

Approval of 2026 All-Source Request for Proposals to Meet 2026 Capacity Resource 
Need. 

Attention Filing Center: 
 
Idaho Power Company submits this letter requesting Huddle access for the following individuals: 
 

1. Donovan Walker: dwalker@idahopower.com (with read/write access) 
2. Adam Lowney: adam@mrg-law.com (with read/write access) 
3. Alisha Till: alisha@mrg-law.com (with read/write access) 
4. Suzanne Prinsen: suzanne@mrg-law.com (with read/write access) 
5. Stacy Gust: sgust@idahopower.com (with read/write access) 
6. Christy Davenport: cdavenport2@idahopower.com (with read/write access) 

 
Thank you,  
      
 

 
Alisha Till 
Paralegal 
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